Corrosion
Control
Equipment
and
Supplies
 Distributed by:!
Houston Office:
248 McCarty Dr.

No. 6 3/8" 161 4,56 196 5,6
BNP Mini Blast Rooms are  furnished with a No. 3 tungsten carbide nozzle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Reclaim Dust 230V 460V Ship Wt.
Number CFM (m3/m) Coll. Stk. No. Stk. No. lb(kg)
BNP-600P-900 DF 900 (25) Dry Filter 12670 12676 2,569 (1168)
BNP-600P-900 RPC 900 (25) RPC-2 12671 12677 2,849 (1295)
BNP-600P-900 RPH 900 (25) RPH-2 14395 14464 3,424 (1556)
BNP-600P-1200 RPH 1200 (34) RPH-3 14467 14468 4,115 (1870)
BNP-720P-900 DF 900 (25) Dry Filter 12655 12661 3,125 (1420)
BNP-720P-900 RPC 900 (25) RPC-2 12656 12662 3,405 (1548)
BNP-720P-900 RPH 900 (25) RPH-2 14397 14476 3,980 (1809)
BNP-720P-1200 RPH 1200 (34) RPH-3 14479 14480 5,025 (2284)
BNP600 56" wide (1422 mm)
58.5" deep (1486 mm)
53" high (1346 mm)
BNP720 69" wide (1753 mm)